SA Series Privacy Screen for iPad
SA129	 iPad Pro 12.9”	 Part Number: K50721WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 50721 5
SA11	 iPad Pro 11"	 Part Number: K50720WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 50720 8
SA105	 iPad Air 10.5"	 Part Number: K50727WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 50727 7
SA102	 iPad 10.2"	 Part Number: K50726WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 50726 0
SA079	 iPad Mini 7.9"	 Part Number: K50724WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 50724 6
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Products may not be available in all markets. Kensington and the ACCO
name and design are registered trademarks of ACCO Brands. Kensington The Professionals’ Choice is a trademark of ACCO Brands.
All other registered and �unregistered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2020 Kensington Computer
Products Group, a division of ACCO Brands. All rights reserved. k20-8099p